
Houston Metro  division Prize Summary Order Form

1. Please complete this form to show your team’s results and to qualify for awards.
2. Put a check mark under award items for which walkers qualify.  Check size requested for appropriate items.  Don’t forget that walkers also receive the T-shirt at level 2 or higher.
3. Indicate total dollars collected and awards at bottom of form where indicated.
4. Include this form and contributions collected by walkers in your Team Captain envelope.
Company Name        ___	   										      				
Team Captain’s Name 									Office Phone 						
Company Leader’s Name 								Office Phone 						

	

$100-149


$150-249





$250-499





$500-749





$750-999


$1,000-1,499


$2,000+4999


$1,500-1,999



Walker’s Name
	

Total
Collected
	

Walker Declines 
Prizes
	T-Shirt
 L   XL   XXL

	Travel Waist Pack

	Sports
 Bag



	Personal CD
Player
	Mini
Refrigerator
	Pulse Pro
Heart Watch
	$150 Sharper Image gift card

	DVD Player
	DVD Player
Gift Card
Watch
$5000 & up
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Awardsum.doc
